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m-__l-lauaaa for sale

GEGFIGETOWN large in town property, |

desirable court, 2 story, 3 +1 bedrooms,
3 baths, heated-in-ground pool, close to
school, shopping & park. $249 900. Call

GEORGETGWN Snuth baautlful 4
bedroom spacious, sunny, home. 2450
sq.ft. Fabulous ensuite. $299,500. Call
905-873-7041 905-873-7041.

SINGLE Havarsa Rent To Own $1 400

Michael Wan Realty Inc., Realtor (519) 853- |

0894

2-bathrooms. Master w/semi-ensuite &
balcony. Nicely decorated, 6-appliances,
built-in dinette set, cac. $143.900. (
0941 www,weblifecanada.com

T

Apartments
aundaa for aala

ONE bedroom suite in quu.ry Bellaire

Condominiums in Brampton. Mirrored |

&g b I | - st =
0 oo Lesge I, merble foor ~ AVAILABLE immediately one bedroom close |

. to GO $800/mth. includes heat, Renovated. 905-
‘ B?T 1010.

sills, ceramics, luminous kitchen ceiling,
five appliances. Luxury recreation facilities
includes pool, whirlpool, sauna. 24 hour
security. $141,900.00. (905)458-6056

Induatrlal
/commercial | space

GEORGETOWN

Commercial/Industrial Space for rent
Busy corner unit
1875 Sq.ft.
Rear overhead door
Busy Mountainview Location

Call (905)723-8302

GEORGETOWN Armatrnng Rd. |DCEIIIE}I1 ‘

1500sq.ft. Available Immediately 519-
855-6161.

GEORGETOWN Hwy 7 storefront 500sq
ft. $725/mth plus hydro; 200-500-1000sq.ft. |
offices $225/mth and up 905 451 ?220

OFFICE space,approx. 300 sq. ft in |
historic Ivy House building on Main St

Georgetown. Avail. May 1. Please caII
Brenda 905-877-3066

SMALL business office, all inclusive,
Knolcrest Centre, 905-877-0202

Business
mnumﬂa e
COFFEE/SNACK STAND

in the Georgetown "GO" Station available.

Call (905)737-7755 for more information. |
— | heat & hydro, first/last, July 1st. (905)873-4060

NEED A CAREER CHANGE!
EXCEL COMMUNICATIONS
Self starting Energetic Dependable
Independent People
Who want to own and operate their Own
business |
For Information

I Call Gail 905-877-0573
flats fmlant N

2 bedroom apartment, in alaan_quiet

building, in Erin, Ontario. Call 519-833-2032
. 853-0087.

mwnhu uses for sale |

GEORGETOWN: Townhouse, 3-bedrooms, |

— |

- lvan 905-877-5211.

Apartments & |
‘ Flats for rent i =

1 bedroom basement apt., immediately, mature,
non-smoxker, no-pets, $725/mth includes utilities,
Frashly palntad Call (905)877—8653

| 2 bedroom apartment in Georgetown, in alxplax |

available July 1st, close to all amenities. $905/mth,
utilities included, first/ast, references required. NO

 PETS. 2-car parklng 9ﬂ5 45? 9216.

| 2 badraam apt. in amall alean quiet buuldmg ;
no pets please. Available July 1st. (905}8??%9 |

2 bedroom apt. a/c, fridge, stove, 2 under
ground parking, walk to "GO" June 1st. $950/mth
pIua utilities. (905)525—8258

3+BEDROOM, main floor of house, 1600 sq |
. ft, hardwood in LR/DR, large kit,4 appl., 2 car

park, private entrance, close to GO & schools,

~ $1200 + util.,no/pets/no smoking, available

July 1st. 905-877- 6?9?

ACT ON 1 bedroom apartment avallabfa June.
1st 519-853-2056 - 519 853- 0?19

ACTON 2 bedraam apartment auatiabla
|mrnad|ataly 519- 853 2056 - 519 853- 0?19

- ACTON, 2- badraam apartmant near park
newly renovated, $950/mth. all inclusive parking,
no pets, Available July 1st. 519-853-3788-
cell-905- 591 0051

ACTDN Larga 3 bedmam aparrmant in tnplax

plua utilities. Avalfabla August 1st. 519—533—2038

A‘ITENTION FIaama bachelor and1 bedraam |
apartments with all furnishings & utilities, for |

good people. No pets. Weekly starting at $140.
905-877-8866

 VICTORIAN BUILDING: Charming 1BR+ Den,
- 10ft. ceilings, Gas Fireplace, $750/mo +Hydro.

Quaint village, Available immediately. No
smoking-No pets. 1st & last. References. Call
Heather 519-853-2086 .

GEOFIGETOWHE hedramna nawfy renavated
basement apt. in quiet neighourhood, washer,
dryer, FP, all utilities, parking. June 1st.

' $900/mth (905)877-5390 Mon. - Fri,

apartment, walk to GO, 4appl:ancas parking,
$BUO+hydra Call 905 877-7910.

| GEOHGETDWN 1 badraum baaamant
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